1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH
21ST
22ND

2,190
1,900
1,700
1,600
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,200
1,100
1,000
900
775
775
700
650
575
575
500
475
450
425
400

S 22,090

DIABLO VALLEY POOL LEAGUE
WINTER 2024/SPRING 2025 PAYOUT

22 teams x 23 matches =
Sponsor Contribution =
Player Seasonal Fee =

Total Income =

-$1,000 Expenses =

Total Payout =

Team Tourney $$$ Payout =
Most Improved $S$ Payout =

Position $$$ Payout =

Total Team Payout

#02 - VINNIE'S - JASON

#03 - MR LEE CHICKEN - ROLO
#10 - VINNIES - DENNIS

#12 - ARTIE'S - GARY MARCUS
#08 - CUE 'N BREW - JENNIFER
#05 - CUE 'N BREW - MIKE
#13 - FARRINGTON'S - RANDY
#06 - MR LEE CHICKEN - TINA M
#01 - VINNIE'S - LUKE

#11 - VINNIE'S - CHUCK

#07 - PINEDA - ANNA

#16 - ARTIE'S - ALISSA

#09 - CJ'S - DREW

#04 - ARTIE'S - GARY MELANSON
#21 - THE OFFICE - JIM

#17 - VINNIE'S - TINA L

#15 - CUE 'N BREW - SCOTT
#19 - PADDOCK BOWL - JEFF
#14 - PINEDA - ESTELLE

#20 - CLAYTON BOWL - SUE
#22 - MASSES - MICHAEL

#18 - CUE 'N BREW - CARMEN

20,240
2,200
1,200

23,640

(1,000)

22,640

(300)
(250)

22,090

Most Improved Male

1st S 60 DAN LAYMAN
2nd $ 40 MIKE GUZMAN
3rd S 25 ROLO ARELLANO

Most Improved Female

1st S 60 JOSIE BARAQUIL
2nd $ 40 CONY MENDOZA
3rd S 25 LOUANNE LA FLAMME



