DIABLO VALLEY POOL LEAGUE WINTER 2024/SPRING 2025 PAYOUT

22 teams x 23 ma	tches = \$	20,240
Sponsor Contrib	ution = \$	2,200
Player Season	al Fee = \$	1,200
Total In	come = \$	23,640
-\$1,000 Exp	enses = \$	(1,000)
Total Pa	ayout = \$	22,640
Team Tourney \$\$\$ P	ayout = \$	(300)
Most Improved \$\$\$ F	ayout = \$	(250)
Position \$\$\$ Pa	ayout = \$	22,090

Total	Team	Pavout
I O Lai	I Calli	Iavout

		Total Tealif Payout
1ST	2,190	#02 - VINNIE'S - JASON
2ND	1,900	#03 - MR LEE CHICKEN - ROLO
3RD	1,700	#10 - VINNIES - DENNIS
4TH	1,600	#12 - ARTIE'S - GARY MARCUS
5TH	1,500	#08 - CUE 'N BREW - JENNIFER
6TH	1,400	#05 - CUE 'N BREW - MIKE
7TH	1,300	#13 - FARRINGTON'S - RANDY
8TH	1,200	#06 - MR LEE CHICKEN - TINA M
9TH	1,100	#01 - VINNIE'S - LUKE
10TH	1,000	#11 - VINNIE'S - CHUCK
11TH	900	#07 - PINEDA - ANNA
12TH	775	#16 - ARTIE'S - ALISSA
13TH	775	#09 - CJ'S - DREW
14TH	700	#04 - ARTIE'S - GARY MELANSON
15TH	650	#21 - THE OFFICE - JIM
16TH	575	#17 - VINNIE'S - TINA L
17TH	575	#15 - CUE 'N BREW - SCOTT
18TH	500	#19 - PADDOCK BOWL - JEFF
19TH	475	#14 - PINEDA - ESTELLE
20TH	450	#20 - CLAYTON BOWL - SUE
21ST	425	#22 - MASSES - MICHAEL
22ND	400	#18 - CUE 'N BREW - CARMEN
	\$ 22,090	

Most Improved Male

1st	\$ 60	DAN LAYMAN
2nd	\$ 40	MIKE GUZMAN
3rd	\$ 25	ROLO ARELLANO

Most Improved Female

1st	\$	60	JOSIE BARAQUIL
2nd	\$	40	CONY MENDOZA
3rd	Ś	25	LOUANNE LA FLAMME